
Tax Unit ID: 204
Parcel #: 0821000002004000

Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE TWP 204 Value: 23,185

CAMA #: 082 10 0 00 02 004 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 11 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

GREE01241
GREEN, OLIVIA J

    

Owner: GREEN, OLIVIA J Legal: WEST 31ST ST LOT 6 COLTER SUB

PAULSEN, BRIAN P

PAULSEN, BRIAN P

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 501131

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,612.87 1,612.87 3,225.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202718853-1 04/10/2023

3,225.74 0.00

04/08/2023

0.00

F 1,612.87

0.00

1,569.53

0.00

43.34

**********

3,225.74

YARDI SYSTEMS 
INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 163817              YARDI SYSTEMS INC                     3225.74

202777655-1 10/16/2023

61.99 0.00

10/11/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

43.34

0.00

18.65

**********

61.99

CoreFirst Bank & 
Trust

Check #Name/Amnt: 29023434            CoreFirst Bank & Trust                  61.99

Grand Totals 1,612.87 1,612.87 61.99 3,287.73

3,287.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/2/2025 9:18:09 AM


