RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

10/30/2025 3:06:59 PM

Tax Unit ID: 204 Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE TWP 204 Value: 23,185

Parcel #: 0821000002004000

CAMA #: 082 10 0 00 02 004 00 0 00

Sec: 10 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

GREE01241

GREEN, OLIVIA J PAULSEN, BRIAN P

Owner: GREEN, OLIVIA J

PAULSEN, BRIAN P

Legal: WEST 31ST ST LOT 6 COLTER SUB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type Statement #	
2022	RL	501131

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,612.87	1,612.87	3,225.74
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202718853-1	04/10/2023	04/08/2023	F	1,612.87	1,569.53	43.34	3,225.74	
3,225.74	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	YARDI SYSTEMS	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 163817	YARDI SYSTEMS	SINC	3225.74	1			
202777655-1	10/16/2023	10/11/2023	2	0.00	43.34	18.65	61.99	
61.99	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreFirst Bank &	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 29023434	CoreFirst Bank	& Trust	61.99				
Grand Totals				1,612.87	1,612.87	61.99	3,287.73	
3.287.73	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00